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Walotahi Court Corres.

13 January 1969 i

District Land Registrar,

Land and Deeds Reglstry Office,
Private Bag,
GISBORNE.

LOTS 138, 139 AND 474 PARISH OF WAIOTAHI

1. Further to my memorandum of 16 September, would you
please advise whether Caveat No. 1576 has been withdrawn.

2. If the answer is 'no', could you please advise what
action is required to have the Caveat withdrawn.

(H. g§/Martin)

Deputy Registrar
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Private Bag, GISBORNE,

1 7 JAN1969.
o 15 January 19 69.

R £ i Land and Deeds Registry Office

The Registrar,
Maori Land Court,
Waiariki District,
Private Bag,
ROTORUA.

LOTS 138, 139 and 474 PARISH OF WAIOTAHI.

Your memorandum of 1% January refers.

I apologise for not replying to your memorandum of 16
September. :

Caveat No.1576 has not been withdrawn because the Succession
Orders that you forwarded to this office have not yet been registered
by the Solicitors concerned. The Caveat is a District Land Registrart
Caveat entered to protect the interests of the beneficiaries under
the Will of Pare Toku deceased. If the Succession Orders are in
order when presented for registration I will automatically withdraw
the Caveat.

(8.C,Pavett)
Di€triet Tand Registrar.
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21 January 1969

Messrs Potts & Hodgson,
Barristers and Soliaitors,
P.0. Box 18,

OPOTIKI.

Dear Sirs,

Lo?s 138, 139 & L7l PARISI OF WATOTARL

on 16 Beptember 1968 succession orders wers forwarded
to the District Land Registrar for registration so that
the Caveat No.1576 registered against the title could
be withdrawn. 1 have peen informed by the District
Land Registrar that registration has not been effected
and that providing the Orders are in order when
presented for registration, the Caveat will be withdrawm.
1f you atill wish to proceed with this registration
please do so as soon as possible atherwise inform us of
the position.

Yours faithfully,

(Te P. Parata)
for Registrar

\ : S/}/U \;‘1\ '!g!‘;tl—?/
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James Thomas Hodgson
Norman Francis Smith, LL.B.

I calling or telephoning with
reference to this letter, pleasa ask for

lir, fmith

The Registrar,
laori Lond Court,
Private Bag, ROTORUA.

Dear Sir,

re: Lots 138, 139

T

P.O. BOX 18
TELEPHONES 375 & 497

,-', , . 7 =KING_STREET,
e e OPOTIKI,
! NEW ZEALAND
?hiﬁmumw;ﬂﬁﬁ
FeB1gey |

R(')' ——— I
%;if.i:“”

and L7l Parish of Vsiotahi - Ref. 'miotzhi

GCC

Vle acknowledge receipt
have had no previous notlice

matters.

concerning

of your letter of the 21st January but

the registretion of these

Yie realise thot the Court linutes, reference 1L1/6-8

of’ the 17th September, 19G8 indicatle that the action for r enovel
of the cavent was heing teken by the Deputy Resistrer and the solicitor
Tor the alienee but the writer was unaware of vwhat documents reguired

registretion,

You state in yvour letler that the documents were forwserded Tor
registration by the Court and subject to the orders proving in order

"

stration would be effTected and the cavest withdrawn.

a fequest was made Cor reristrstion or
the documents on the understanding that registration is to be

cfl'ected by us?

Presumably
has the Court merely lodied

Yours faithfully,
POTTS & IIODGSAT

/ZA/CL{/ﬂzédlliig Eayrlr TV
MB‘; LW %
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10 February 1969

Messras Potts & Hodgson,
Barristers & Bolicitors,
P.0. Box 18,

OPOTIKI.

Dear Birs,

LoTs 138, 139, AND 1112 = PARISH OF WAIOTAHI

In reply to your letter of 5 February, you have had previous
notice about the registration of the various orders which were sent
for registration at your request. FPlease see our correspondence
of 16 September 1968. Your client is D.J. MeCormack.

It appears that if you now attend to the registration of these
orders, the caveat will be with drawn by the District Land Registrar.

Yours faithfully,

-

" (4. P, Martin)'
Deputy Registrar
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From

The District Land Registrar,

Gisborne Land Diatrict,

- Private Bag,
............ Gisborng. -

T T

Tp -’-“_:;froriar—"

The Registrar, Maori Land ‘Court,
Privata Bagy-RoLOTU

Receivcd the under-mentioned documents.

o o |
e

GJ,.,‘?_\BORNE

SCH

EDULE OF DOCUMENT“ FORWARDED

...... Sua_c.ess.j_.gn...Q.I‘.(le1‘....dB.’GEr.’L...39.......'?....5.9...P.anai?nka....(.D.a.c...'..d.)....Dpn.. ma......z;o,/g Wralsace:

.Succession arder..dated 2 [~ F\h.,,,fﬂj_punn J:.C“-!-n}ﬂnnn)lﬂnnnu-\ T C TN - Vo
122428030 R A s i e isnste
Solicitors acting: ..Me.g,srs....}?.gtts B Hodgaon, ........................................... .

' ..Ba\.x:nt&Li'.ia-;.r.'.sl..--&{c..»..uc.\J.ﬂ;.:;id:m'-ssn,r

M.A.—836 Duplicate.

..P....Q...,.‘Box...ﬁB.,....DputikL.
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— P.O. BOX 18 \, e
POTTS & HODGSON /i“ e TELEPHONES 375 & 497 '~
__BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS f PP e Gy s
4 W e, T
~ I callingor Fielephoning 'with T KNG STREET,
Jaries Thiamas Hodgaon relerence Io this lefler, please ask for | 1, OPOTIKI
Norman Francis Smith, LL.B, -, NEW ZEALAND

The llenistrrr,

linori Tene
Lrivete Dog

Nerr Sirv,

Parich of siotahi - Ref

rregpondence
/

Turtihv:r to our previous coerrcspondence lsrein we have now received
ice fron our Gisborne Agents thal succession orders, deted the 19th
duly, 1939 and the 9th June, 1964 in respect of Lots 136, 139 have been
repristered cpainst the title, There is no evidence of snv succesaion
orders in respect of Lots 417, however, having been 1odzed, wnd vour

re: Lots 138, 139 and L7k 1iiotahi
or

Court O

vice on this would be appreciated,

Yours feithfally,
DoTTn & !

FPer;:
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